
Pos 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 

69 
103 

25 
73 
87 
05 
14 
18 
56 
71 
16 
85 
91 

9 
23 
46 
68 
98 
99 

Name 

Hunter Phelps-Barron 
John Williamson 
Jason White 
Mark Shatwell 
Dwight Calkins 
Mike Rogers 
Dave McDowell 
David McMasters 
Scott Barron Elieff 
Elliott O Barron 
Buck Burdette 
Madison Knox 
Reagan Schwarzlose 
Simon Hughes 
Elliott Barron 
Jim Yule 
William Wolff 
Jason White 
Barrett Schwarzlose 

Vehicle-Year/Make/Model 

1969 Kellison (F/V) 
1972 Caldwell D-13 (F/V) 
1969 Lynx B 
1972 Volkswagen Scorpion Vee 
1972 Volkswagen Lynx B 
1968 Bobsy Vega 
1969 Zeitler ZRD06 
Zink Zink 
1965 Volkswagen ZINK C4 
1969 Volkswagen Lynx 
1968 Volkswagen Zink 
1965 Autodynamics 
1965 Autodynamics (F/V) 
1968 Lynx B (F/V) 
1972 FV Pegasus 
1968 Zink FV 
1968 Zink Z-5 
1965 Zink C4 (F/V) 
1972 Treuhaft (F/V) 

Color 

Black 
Green/White 
Yellow 
White/Green 
Red 
Silver 
White 
Beige/Maroon 
Red/White 
Pink 
Blue 
Blue/Orange 
Silver/Red 
Black 
Silver 
Green 
White w/blue 
Black/Red 
Gold 

Class 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

FV 

Group 

3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 
3 

Best Tm 

2:22.164 
2:22.751 
2:24.311 
2:25.967 
2:26.419 
2:27.198 
2:28.753 
2:29.497 
2:29.830 
2:31.577 
2:33.692 
2:35.099 
2:39.851 

In Lap 

3 
2 
3 
3 
3 
4 
1 
4 
4 
2 
1 
4 
4 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 
0 

Total Tm 

9:19.979 
11:44.899 
10:38.312 
11:38.562 
11:36.046 
11:23.862 

3:32.883 
11:22.055 
11:18.382 

7:19.142 
12:01.038 
11:43.608 
12:34.830 

 

Sorted on best lap time
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Lap 

 

(85) Madison Knox 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(91) Reagan Schwarzlose 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:42.613 
2:36.804 
2:35.402 
2:35.099 

2:43.553 
2:41.248 
2:40.517 
2:39.851 

Diff 

+7.514 
+1.705 
+0.303 

+3.702 
+1.397 
+0.666 

Time of Day 

9:33:50.144 
9:36:26.948 
9:39:02.350 
9:41:37.449 

9:34:27.055 
9:37:08.303 
9:39:48.820 
9:42:28.671 

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap 

 

(69) Hunter Phelps-Barron 
1 
2 
3 

 

(103) John Williamson 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(25) Jason White 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(73) Mark Shatwell 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(87) Dwight Calkins 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(05) Mike Rogers 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(14) Dave McDowell 
1 

 

(18) David McMasters 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(56) Scott Barron Elieff 
1 
2 
3 
4 

 

(71) Elliott O Barron 
1 
2 

 

(16) Buck Burdette 
1 
2 
3 
4 

Lap Tm 

2:25.373 
2:22.765 
2:22.164 

2:25.332 
2:22.751 
2:24.023 
2:22.864 

2:26.500 
2:25.537 
2:24.311 
2:24.970 

2:28.358 
2:27.671 
2:25.967 
2:28.143 

2:28.875 
2:27.309 
2:26.419 
2:27.280 

2:31.945 
2:27.865 
2:27.794 
2:27.198 

2:28.753 

2:37.603 
2:31.509 
2:29.543 
2:29.497 

2:33.370 
2:32.989 
2:31.101 
2:29.830 

2:34.620 
2:31.577 

2:33.692 
2:33.705 
2:37.661 
2:37.114 

Diff 

+3.209 
+0.601 

+2.581 

+1.272 
+0.113 

+2.189 
+1.226 

+0.659 

+2.391 
+1.704 

+2.176 

+2.456 
+0.890 

+0.861 

+4.747 
+0.667 
+0.596 

+8.106 
+2.012 
+0.046 

+3.540 
+3.159 
+1.271 

+3.043 

+0.013 
+3.969 
+3.422 

Time of Day 

9:34:28.891 
9:36:51.656 
9:39:13.820 

9:34:29.102 
9:36:51.853 
9:39:15.876 
9:41:38.740 

9:33:17.335 
9:35:42.872 
9:38:07.183 
9:40:32.153 

9:34:10.622 
9:36:38.293 
9:39:04.260 
9:41:32.403 

9:34:08.879 
9:36:36.188 
9:39:02.607 
9:41:29.887 

9:33:54.846 
9:36:22.711 
9:38:50.505 
9:41:17.703 

9:33:26.724 

9:33:45.347 
9:36:16.856 
9:38:46.399 
9:41:15.896 

9:33:38.303 
9:36:11.292 
9:38:42.393 
9:41:12.223 

9:34:41.406 
9:37:12.983 

9:34:06.399 
9:36:40.104 
9:39:17.765 
9:41:54.879 
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